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Onice
Beige

mar
ble.
120x240 / 120x120 / 
80x160  / 60x120   sizes 

Lux Polished /
Polished  finishes

9 mm  thickness
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7

Onice Beige

mar
ble.

Onice Beige

EMBALAJE / PACKING

MALLAS DECORATIVAS / MOSAIC PATTERNS

MODELO
MODEL

MODELO
MODEL

PESO CAJA
WEIGHT BOX

PESO CAJA
WEIGHT BOX

FORMATO
SIZE

PIEZAS CAJA
PIECES BOX

PIEZAS CAJA
PIECES BOX

METROS CAJA
SQM BOX

METROS CAJA
SQM BOX

METROS PALET
SQM PALLET

METROS PIEZA
SQM PIECE

PESO PALET
WEIGHT PALLET

PESO PIEZA
WEIGHT PIECE

CAJAS PALET
BOXES PALLET

60x120

80x160 

80x160

120x120

120x240

120x240

120x240

CUADRADO

HEXAGONO

PANAL

ESCAMA

FLECHA

HOJA

MALLAS DECORATIVAS

29

52,65 

52,65

58

54

54

54

9,500

6,996

6,500

7,500

8,496

6,996

29,x29,7

28,3x26,5

27,2x27,1

30,2x29,6

29,7x29,7

29,8x27,9

2

2

2

2

1

1

1

6

6

6

6

6

6

1,44

2,56 

2,56

2,88

2,88

2,88

2,88

0,529

0,449

0,442

0,536

0,529

0,499

46,08

71,68

102,4

63,36

20,16

57,6

115,2

0,088

0,075

0,074

0,089

0,088

0,083

940

1480

2170

1295

438

1162

2233

1,583

1,166

1,083

1,250

1,416

1,166

32

28

40

22

7

20

40
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60x120 cm
24”x47” 

80x160 cm
31”x64”

120x120 cm
47”x47”

120x240 cm
47”x96”

9 mm

8 faces 

8 faces

10 faces

5 faces

MG60

MG51

MG73

MG12

pulido
polished

pulido lux
lux polished

pulido lux
lux polished

pulido lux
lux polished

CUADRADO - PS 400 HEXÁGONO - PS 410

PANAL - PS 300

ESCAMAS - PS 500

HOJAS - PS 500 FLECHA - PS 500 * Pedido mínimo de mallas decorativas 24 unid.

CONSULTA STOCK /
CHECK STOCK


